
Professional Services Agreement - Amendment No.1 

The professional services agreement signed on September 3, 2013, between Kittitas 
County (hereafter "the County") on behalf of the Kittitas County Horticultural Pest and 
Disease Board, and Bugs & Flies Inc., dba B&F Services (herein after "Contractor"). 

• To modify Exhibit "B" as full compensation for satisfactory performance of the 
work as described in Exhibit "A" the County, through the Kittitas County 
Horticultural Pest and Disease Board, will compensate Contractor at the rate of 
Ninety Six and no/1 00 DOLLARS ($96.00) per application of pesticide, not to 
exceed an additional Seventeen Thousand and noll 00 ($17,000) for 2014 for a 
total contract contribution of Thirty Four Thousand and no/IOO ($34,000). 

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THIS AGREEMENT REMAIN IN 
FULL FORCE AND EFFECT. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this agreement this ~ day of 
August, 2014. 

Owner, President 
Bugs & Flies, Inc. 
Dba B&F Services 

APPROVED: 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
S C UNTY, WASHINGTON 

Approved as to Form 

Deputy Prosecutor Attorney 


